THE CITY OF NAPOLEON

BUILDING & ZONING DEPARTMENT

255 W. RIVERVIEW

(419)592-4010
Building Permit Page 1 of 1
Permit Number: BP2007-61 Printed: 5/8/2007
ADDRESS: 885 Graceway Dr W.
Applicant

Name: DDC Rehab, Inc
Address: 1640 Baltimore

Approval Date: 5/7/2007
419-782-1181

Owners

Name: Mr. Junior Mohler

Address: 885 W Graceway Dr

Phone:

Napoleon, OH 43545

419-592-6706

Contractors

Contractor Type: General Contractor
Name: DDC Rehab, Inc

Address: 1640 Baltimore

Defiance, OH 43512

Phone: 419-782-1181

Fees and Receipts:

Number Description Amount
FEE2007-243 Reroofing/Siding/Gutters (Auto $27.00
Total Fees: $27.00
RCPT2007-211 $27.00
Total Receipts: $27.00
REROOFING
APPLICANTS SIGNATURE: DHTA: ___ /a\ [_]
r
M REMINDER: YOU MUST CALL (419)592-4010 FOR AN INS TIC“AY -8 2007

| CITY OF NAPOLE_ON




Fi

Ill



86
4197821495
MAY-B87-28087 B3 :88 AaM DILLY.DOOR

BP2067- ¢4 |

CITY OF NAPOLEON GENERAL PERMIT APPLICATION

THIS APPLICATION Is FOR RESIDENTAL CONSTRUCTION INCLUPING BUILDING,
ELECTRICAL, FLUMBING, MECHANICAL, DEMOLITIONS, REMODELING.

DATE:{"2:0 ) JOB LOCATION: §6S° W Goe < by

ot

omver:_Jr Mok fe, PHONE:
OWNER ADDRESS:_§'6S |V e bray cIry: 2p;
CONTRACTOR: “ac PHONE: 119 ~ 28 2~114-1
CONTRACTOR LICENSED WITH THE CrTy OF NAPOLEON™ YES: _ NO
Is any of this job going 1o be subeontracted out? Yes No:_k
I yes 1o whom:

DESCRIPTION OF WORK T0 BE
PERFORMED: ’lﬂo-&r off +

Le sl.[q; e

PLEASE MARK THE TYPE OF WORK YOU wiLL BE PERFORMING

__A/C ADD ON _REMODELING
__BOILER REPLACEMENT _ROOFING
__CURBING __SEWER REPAIRS
_DECKS * —_SIDEWALK*
__DRIVEWAY* __SIDING
—ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE — STORAGE SHED*
_ELECTRICAL SERVICE NEW ~SWIMMING POQL»
__FENCE* __FURNACE REPLACEMENT
— ADDITIONS* —TEMP ELECTRIC
__FURNACE NEW —WATER TAP (size___
_LAWN METER __WINDOWS
__PLUMBING _ZONING

TING STRUCTURES

AND PROPERTY LINES. INDICATING THL‘ :I'YPE GF WORK YOU WISH T0 PERFORM,

** IF WORK REQUIRES GOING INTO THE STREET A STREET BOND 1§ REQUIRED!

FOR PERMIT COSTS PLEASE FILL QUT REVERSE SIDE,
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Mo hler
PERMIT COST WORKSHEET
JOB BASE FEE TOTAL
SIDING (only) TOTALSQ X100+ $5.00 = 3
ROOFING (only) TOTAL §0Q el X100+  $5.00 - L7200
WINDOWS (only) # OF WINDOWS __ X 150+ $5.00 = $ -
ELECTRICAL # OF CIRCUTS ___ X300+  $1500 = 3
ELECTRICAL SERVICE UPGRADE $15.00 = $
PLUMBING (INSIDE) repairs only $10.00 = $
PLUMBING/SEWER (OUTSIDE) $25.00 = S
WATER HEATER $5.00 $
SHED UNDER 200 §Q FT $5.00 s
FURNACE OR A/C (REPLACEMNT) $5.00 g
DEMOLITION (ouly) $30.00 Cs
SIDEWALK REPLACEMENT/ NEW $25.00 $
DRIVEWAY $25.00 $

ALL CONSTRUCTION, ALTERATIONS,
REMODELING, SHEDS, DECKS & FENCES NOT
LISTEDABOVE IS BASED ON COST OF WORK

BEING PERFORMED.
COST OF WORK §__

0.00(- | 25000 | 0.00] 4100000 - 11.998.00 | 25.00
250.00 | - 1.000.00 | 10.00 | 12.000.00 |- | 12.999.00 26.00
1.00000 |- | 1,998.00 | 12.00 | 13.000.00 | - 13,999.00 | 27.00
2.000.00 |- | 2080.00 | 14.00 14.000.00 | - | 14,898.00 | 28.00

i 3.000.00 | - 3.898.00 | 16.00 | 15000.00 | - | 15.896.00 | 29.00
4,600.00 | - 4,980.00 | 18.00 | 15.000.00 |- | 16.999.00 | 30.00
5,000.00 | - 5998.00 | 19.00 | 17.000.00 17,898.00 | 31.00
6.000.00 | - 8.988.00 | 20.00 | 18.000.00 - | 18.998.00 | 32.00
7.000.00 | - 7.898.00 | 21.00| 1900000 19,999.00 | 33.00
8.000.00 | - 8.990.00 | 22.00 | 20.000.00 |- | 20.999.00 | 3400
9,000.00 | - 9.899.00 23.00 21,000.00 | - 21,999.00 | 35.00
1000000 |- | 10.998.00 | 24.00 | 22.000.00 | - 22.080.00 | 36.00

_Over 22 098 Pleage Call
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